PROJECT : BCG-9545-YT Geophysics Comments
IP
Current Job 37.00 0.0 0.0
Jul 2009 Totals 0.00 0.0 0.0
Aug 2009 Totals 17.90
Sep 2009 Totals 19.10 0.0 0.0
Sat 15-Aug-2009
Sun 16-Aug-2009 1.60 Line 10000N from 12000E to 13600E
Mon 17-Aug-2009 0.40 Line 10400N from 12000E to 12400E
Tue 18-Aug-2009 1.20 Line 10400N from 12400E to 13600E
Wed 19-Aug-2009 0.30 Line 10600N from 12000E to 12300E
Thu 20-Aug-2009 1.30 Line 10600N from 12300E to 13600E
Fri 21-Aug-2009 1.60 Line 11400N from 12000E to 13600E
Sat 22-Aug-2009 Weather Day
Sun 23-Aug-2009 0.15 Line 11800N from 12000E to 12150E
Mon 24-Aug-2009 1.45 Line 11800N from 12150E to 13600E
Tue 25-Aug-2009 1.60 Line 12000N from 12000E to 13600E
Line 12200N from 12000E to 13600E & line 12400N from
Wed 26-Aug-2009| 2.10 12000E to 12500E
Thu 27-Aug-2009 1.10 Line 12400N from 12500E to 13600E
Fri 28-Aug-2009 Camp move
Sat 29-Aug-2009 1.50 Line 13000N from 15600E to 17100E
Sun 30-Aug-2009 150 Line 14600N f_rom 15600E to 17100E used 6pin snake
because of rain
Line 14400N From 15600E to 17100E & line 14200N from
Mon 31-Aug-2009 2.10 15600 E to 16250E
Line 14200N from 16250E to 17100E & line 13400N From
Tue 1-Sep-2009 2.40 15600E t0 17100E
Wed 2-Sep-2009 1.50 line 13200N from 15600E to 17100E
Thu 3-Sep-2009 Camp move
Fri 4-Sep-2009 2.10 Line 10000 from 10000E to 7900E
Line 10000 from 7900E to 6800E & line 10200N from
i 1.80 10000E to 9300E
Sun 6-Sep-2009 2.50 Line 10200N from 9250E to 6800E
Mon 7-Sep-2009 3.20 Line 10400N from 10000E to 6800E
Picked up wire from L10400N and stretched it out along
Tue 8-Sep-2009 1.40 the base line to L11800N. There were a couple open
loops. Line 11800N from 10000E to 8600E
Line 11400N from 10000E to 8600E & line 11600N from
Wed 9-Sep-2009 2.80 10000E to 8600E
Thu 10-Sep-2009 1.40 Line 11200N from 10000E to 8600E

Fri 11-Sep-2009







